

Misc Appeal - 07/2024
Present: Sri Sudeep Banerjee
Additional District Judge 4 th Court
Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 03 dt: 04-03-24

Today the case is fixed for appearance and admission hearing.

Appellant files hazira.

None appear on repeated call.

Hence the case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 03.05.2024 for appearance and admission hearing.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Additional District Judge 4 th Court
Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-

Additional District Judge 4 th Court
Purba Bardhaman