

Misc. Appeal-7/2024
Present:Sri Sudeep Banerjee
Ld.Addl.District Judge,4 th Court
Bardhaman

Order No.06 dt: 12-07-24

Today the case is fixed for admission hearing.

Appellant files a petition praying for time admission hearing on the ground stated in the petition.

Hd. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Thus, the case is adjourned today.

To 05-10-24 for admissions hearing.

D/C by me.

Sd/-
Addl.District Judge,4 th Court
Bardhaman

Sd/-
Addl.District Judge,4 th Court
Bardhaman