

Mise Appeal Case No. 07 Of 2024

Present:Sri Bibhas Chatterjee

Addl Dist Judge, 4th Court

Bardhaman **In Charge**

Order No. 12 dt: 22.05.2025

Today the case is fixed for SR and AD in respect of respondent and TCR from the Ld.
Trial court.

Appeallant files hazira.

SR and AD not yet been received.

TCR alredy been received.

Regular PO is on transferred.

The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix 03.09.2025 for SR and AD in respect of respondent.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Addl. Dist Judge, 4th Court

Bardhaman

Sd/-

Addl. Dist Judge, 4th Court

Bardhaman **in Charge**